ITABIRITO ULTRA TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30

31

32

Numero Nome

163
24
121

65
84
141
219
131
26
214
213

224
210
68
240
66
47
129

174
100

32
40

170

232
185
102
233
202

110

231

RAIMUNDO P. DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ANGELO JOSE MARTINS SABINO
LUCAS CARVALHO PEREIRA SILVA

EDERSON BARBOZA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE DOUGLAS BRANCO DE SOUZA
MAURO EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
francimar de castro

MARCOS DA SILVA NOVAIS
ANTONIO MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
julio cesar domingos

eduardo ferrreira torres

ADILSON BARBOSA BRAGA

joao orestes

fabio pereira moura

EDMAR AUGUSTO CUSTODIO

irismar martins

EDIMAR RAIMUNDO BARBOSA
CESAR XAVIER DOMINGOS
MARCOS CASAGRANDE

ADILSON XAVIER VIEIRA
ROBERTO CARLOS MARTINS

HENRIQUE BASTOS DA SILVEIRA E
SILVA

BRUNO HENRIQUE SOUSA DIAS
CARLOS RODRIGUES ALEXANDRINO

RICARDO REIS NETO

maike dias gomes
SAULO ALVES GOMES
IGOR

diego dias gomes

WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES
JOSE GERALDO MARTINS DA SILVA

rubens pereira

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539
M2529

M3539
M3034
M5059
M4044
M4549
M2529
M2529
M4044
M4549
M5059
M3539
M3034
M5059
M3539
M3034
M3034

M3539
M4044
M3034

M2529
M3539

M4044

M3034
M2024
M2024
M2529
M4044

M3539

M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
MTT DE LAFAIETE
wJc
VOANDO BAIXO/

PREFEITURA DE
ITABIRITO

ACORLAF
BH TRAIL RUN
ATLETAS DE ITABIRITO

VEM

MOVI-MENTE

MOVI-MENTE

T-REX RUNNERS
TEO ESPORTES

BIKE AVENTURA NOVA
LIMA

EQUIPE CQC
LOUCOS
BH TRAIL RUN

MOVI-MENTE
BARBEARIA DUGEL E
WILIAM

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

PE DE SERRA

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:36
00:05:41

00:05:48

00:05:50
00:05:53
00:06:08
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:28
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:39

00:06:44

00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:51

00:06:54

00:07:01

00:07:06

00:07:10
00:07:12
00:07:15
00:07:16

00:07:16

00:07:17

00:07:18

Vel. Tempo
10,73 00:39:09
10,56 00:39:47
10,33 00:40:39
10,28 00:40:52
10,19 00:41:14
9,78 00:42:58
9,62 00:43:40
9,57 00:43:52
9,47 00:44:20
9,41 00:44:39
9,27 00:45:18
9,15 00:45:54
9,14 00:45:57
9,11 00:46:06
9,06 00:46:20
9,05 00:46:24
9,05 00:46:25
9,03 00:46:30
8,92 00:47:06
8,90 00:47:11
8,90 00:47:12
8,77 00:47:55
8,70 00:48:16
8,55 00:49:06
8,46 00:49:39
8,37 00:50:09
8,33 00:50:26
8,28 00:50:44
8,26 00:50:50
8,25 00:50:54
8,24 00:50:57
8,22 00:51:05
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ITABIRITO ULTRA TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66

Numero Nome

175
122
159
207
80
212
108

87
70
200
127
226
172
138
157

218
192

114
71
55

156
88

204
229
90
103

162
72

83
128
169
241

39

ROBSON MORAES

LUCAS FIGUEREDO GOMES
PAULO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON GABRIEL RESENDE
everton luiz oliveira

jose aparecido borges

JEOVAN RAFAEL PEREIRA DE
ALMEIDA

FERNANDO PAULO EUSEBIO LOREDO
EDUARDO ELEOTERIO OLIVEIRA
WEDERSON MARQUES FERREIRA
LUIZ RICARDO FRADE

robert ianelle

RICHARDSON SIQUEIRA

MARIO DA SILVA DE MELO

PAULO HENRIQUE MENDES
TERRINHA

alexandre dos reis ferreira

THIAGO AUGUSTO BRETAS
MENDANHA

KLEITON LUIZ

EDUARDO SILVEIRA

CRISTIAN ALVES PONTES

PATRICIO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
FLAVIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
AILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
EDUARDO SOUZA E SILVA

cassio luiz lage

GEZIO NATALINO DE ARAUJO

IGOR MENDONCA DAMASCENO
RODRIGUES

RAFAEL RIBEIRO SILVA

EDVANDRO COSTA

FABIO MONTUANI
MARCELLO ALONSO
RICARDO OTAVIO DA ROCHA
eustaquio antonio oliveira

CARLOS RICHARDSON DA SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2024
M3539
M5059
M4044
M3539
M2529

M3034
M2529
M3539
M3034
M0010
M3034
M3034
M2529

M3539
M2529

M4044
M4549
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2024
M4549
M5059
M4044

M3539

M4044

M4044
M3034
M4549
M5059
M4044

CIl.Fx.

A O W

10
11

© o0 w

11

10

12
11

12
12

13

Equipe
T-REX RUNERS
T-REX RUNNERS
SSA

multlley

MOVI-MENTE

ULTRAPACERS

GALO RUNNERS

MOVI-MENTE
VEM
VEM

EQUIPE CQC

SCARPELLIRUN
MOVI-MENTE
DPS TREIN. ESPORTIVO
MOVI-MENTE

PE DE SERRA

PE DE SERRA
GUARDA MUNICIPAL

MOVI-MENTE

CORREDORES
CAPIXABAS

MONTUANI
DPS TREIN. ESPORTIVO
RM FUNCIONAL

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:21
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:28
00:07:33

00:07:37

00:07:41
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:53
00:07:53

00:07:54

00:08:02

00:08:04
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:18
00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:38

00:08:47

00:08:50

00:08:50
00:08:53
00:08:54
00:08:59
00:09:01

Vel.
8,17
8,12
8,11
8,09
8,03
7,94

7,88

7,81
7,74
7,74
7,72
7,65
7,64
7,61
7,60

7,60

7,47

7,44
7,40
7,36
7,28
7,22
7,22
7,20
7,15
7,14

6,95

6,83

6,80

6,79
6,75
6,75
6,67

6,65

Tempo
00:51:24
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:54
00:52:17
00:52:53

00:53:16

00:53:45
00:54:14
00:54:14
00:54:26
00:54:54
00:54:58
00:55:10
00:55:14

00:55:17

00:56:12

00:56:25
00:56:46
00:57:02
00:57:40
00:58:08
00:58:09
00:58:20
00:58:43
00:58:51
01:00:27

01:01:32

01:01:48

01:01:52
01:02:11
01:02:16
01:02:58
01:03:09
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ITABIRITO ULTRA TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Numero Nome

217
49
92

289
228
173

236
53
171

46
158
181
160
215

18

25

38
101
130

76

206
27
99

126

176
77

186

105

238
86

161

168

109
19

kaio felipe ferreira
CHIRLEY VALADARES DE MELO

GILMAR SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
MATRA-CULA

gilson de souza

dawer alexandre araujo
ROBERTO AUGUSTO DE MELO
AGNELO DO PRADO FRANCA
rodrigo ribeiro

CLAUDIO SANTOS LIMA

RICHARDSON PLISCKER LISBOA
MOREIRA

CELIO MARCIO SOARES FERREIRA
PAULO SANCHES JUNIOR

RUBENS LEVY FRANCISCO

PEDRO HENRIQUE ROCHA VIEIRA
alexandre augusto picalho
ANDERSON DE SOUZA QUEIROZ

ANTONIO CARLOS BATISTA DOS
ANJOS

CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO
HOLBEIN PLISCKER MOREIRA
MARCOS DA SILVA ERNESTRO

EMERSON LUIZ SANTANA MONTEIRO
BARBOSA

GABRIEL RESENDE
ARTUR GOMES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
HAROLDO REIS

LUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA

RONALDO DE MORAIS AMORIM
ETIENE MARCIO VARGAS
SEBASTIAO VARGAS DA COSTA

IVO AUGUSTO GONGALVES
washigton roberto

FERNANDO AUGUSTO DE MELO
RAFAEL LUCAS DA SILVA GURGEL
RICARDO LUCAS MIRANDA LACERDA
JOSE BONIFACIO PEREIRA

ANDRE LUIS DUTRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M1115 1

M6069 1 VEM
M3034 13 MOVI-MENTE
M4549 6

M4549 7

M4549 8 MOVI-MENTE
M3539 13 EQUIPE CQC
M4044 14 movimente
M3539 14 EQUIPE CQC
M1619 1 RADICAIS LIVRES
M4549 9 RADICAIS LIVRES
M4549 10 EQUIPE ENDORFINA
M5059 7

M3034 14 MOVI-MENTE
M4549 11

M4044 15

M5059 8 PE DE SERRA
M3034 15 EQUIPE CQC
M3034 16 RADICAIS LIVRES
M5059 9 RADICAIS LIVRES
M4044 16 RADICAIS LIVRES
M6069 2

M5059 = 10 CASSIO OLIMPICO
M5059 11

M6069 3 PACE
M4044 = 17 EQUIPE CQC
M4044 18 VARGAS
M7099 1 VARGAS
M6069 4 PACE
M3034 17

M3539 15 NEW TIME RUN
M3539 16 LOUCOS
M5059 12 BH TRAIL RUN
M5059 13 MOVI-MENTE
M3034 18 BH TRAIL RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:09:15

00:09:19
00:09:26
00:09:32
00:09:45
00:09:47
00:09:49

00:09:54

00:09:56
00:09:56
00:10:00
00:10:12
00:10:12
00:10:13

00:10:20

00:10:56
00:11:26
00:11:36
00:11:51

00:11:53
00:11:55
00:11:55
00:12:02
00:12:05
00:12:14
00:12:14
00:13:00
00:13:20
00:13:27
00:13:52
00:13:54
00:15:30
00:20:19

Vel.
6,51
6,49
6,48

6,44
6,36
6,30
6,15
6,13
6,12

6,06

6,04
6,04
6,00
5,88
5,88
5,88

5,81

5,49
5,24
5,17

5,06

5,05
5,04
5,04
4,99
4,97
4,90
4,90
4,62
4,50
4,46
4,33
4,32
3,87
2,95

Tempo
01:04:31
01:04:42
01:04:46

01:05:15
01:06:02
01:06:42
01:08:18
01:08:28
01:08:40

01:09:15

01:09:29
01:09:35
01:10:03
01:11:26
01:11:26
01:11:28

01:12:18

01:16:32
01:20:05
01:21:10
01:22:59

01:23:13
01:23:24
01:23:24
01:24:14
01:24:33
01:25:40
01:25:40
01:31:00
01:33:18
01:34:08
01:37:04
01:37:16
01:48:30
02:22:12
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ITABIRITO ULTRA TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Masculino
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR
(31)98514-9718



